Which of these Conservative MPs is your preferred choice to be the new leader of the Conservative party and Prime Minister?

Total sample size: 2,634 Nationally representative sample size: 2,019
GB Sample % Grant Jeremy Kemi Nadhim Penny Prefer not to Some other Suella Tom
Spec Percentage Quota Completes Complete Don't know Shapps Hunt Badenoch Liz Truss Zahawi Mordaunt say Rishi Sunak Sajid Javid candidate Braverman Tugendhat
TOTALS 973-48% 15-1% 66-3% 18-1% 90-4% 25-1% 51-3% 165-8% 202-10% 66-3% 242-12% 32-2% 74-4%
Gender Quotas Raw counts Results
Male 49.1% 990 990 100% 407 N% 8 1% 40 4% n 1% 63 6% 14 1% 31 3% 82 8% 94 9% 34 3% 135 14% 20 2% 51 5%
Female 51.0% 1,029 1029 100% 566 55% 7 1% 26 3% 7 1% 27 3% Ll 1% 20 2% 83 8% 108 10% 32 3% 107 10% 12 1% 23 2%
AgeRange Quotas Raw counts Results
18-24 1.4% 231 229 99% n7 51% 1 0% 4 2% 3 1% 1 0% 2 1% 7 3% 26 % 16 7% 5 2% 37 16% 5 2% 5 2%
25-34 16.6% 335 335 100% 187 56% 2 1% Ll 3% 4 1% 6 2% 3 1% 3 1% 27 8% 31 9% 12 4% 39 12% 2 1% 8 2%
35-44 17.8% 359 359 100% 202 56% 4 1% 9 3% 1 0% 8 2% 4 1% 6 2% 32 9% 32 9% 14 4% 37 10% 1 0% 9 3%
45-54 17.8% 358 359 100% 190 53% 2 1% n 3% 3 1% 14 4% 5 1% 6 2% 27 8% 36 10% n 3% 37 10% 5 1% 12 3%
55-64 15.2% 307 307 100% 124 40% 1 0% n 4% 4 1% 15 5% 2 1% 13 4% 26 8% 36 12% n 4% 4 13% 8 3% 15 5%
65+ 21.3% 430 430 100% 153 36% 5 1% 20 5% 3 1% 46 % 9 2% 16 4% 27 6% 51 12% 13 3% 51 2% 1l 3% 25 6%
SocialGrade Quotas Raw counts Results
AB 22.8% 460 460 100% 187 N% 5 1% 19 4% 4 1% 16 3% 5 1% 16 3% 41 9% 50 n% 18 4% 59 13% 7 2% 33 7%
C1 30.9% 625 625 100% 315 50% 5 1% 22 4% 5 1% 25 4% 8 1% 13 2% 51 8% 63 10% 20 3% 64 10% 10 2% 24 4%
c2 21.2% 428 428 100% 222 52% 3 1% 14 3% 2 0% 22 5% 6 1% 9 2% 26 6% 44 10% 10 2% 53 12% 8 2% 9 2%
DE 251% 507 506 100% 249 49% 2 0% Ll 2% 7 1% 27 5% 6 1% 13 3% 47 9% 45 9% 18 4% 66 13% 7 1% 8 2%
Region Quotas Raw counts Results
East of England 9.7% 196 196 100% 98 50% 3 2% 12 6% 1 1% 14 7% 1 1% 5 3% 15 8% 13 7% 4 2% 21 n% 3 2% 6 3%
East Midlands 75% 152 151 99% 83 55% 1 1% 4 3% 2 1% 5 3% 3 2% 1 1% 12 8% 12 8% 0 0% 20 13% 3 2% 5 3%
London 12.0% 241 240 100% 107 45% 2 1% 14 6% 4 2% 7 3% 6 3% 9 4% 12 5% 27 n% 10 4% 25 10% 4 2% 13 5%
North East 4.2% 85 85 100% 38 45% 1 1% 4 5% 1 1% 2 2% 2 2% 0 0% 12 14% n 13% 3 4% 9 n% 1 1% 1 1%
North West 1.6% 235 234 100% 109 47% 1 0% 3 1% 3 1% 9 4% 4 2% 4 2% 28 12% 24 10% 7 3% 29 12% 1 0% 12 5%
Yorkshire and 8.6% 173 172 99% 86 50% 1 1% 6 3% 0 0% 7 4% 1 1% 3 2% 13 8% 20 12% 7 4% 16 9% 5 3% 7 4%
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South East 14.3% 289 288 100% 127 44% 1 0% n 4% 4 1% 12 4% 1 0% 13 5% 18 6% 29 10% 16 6% 38 13% 7 2% n 4%
South West 9.2% 186 185 99% 85 46% 2 1% 3 2% 1 1% 12 6% 1 1% 9 5% 17 9% 24 13% 2 1% 17 9% 1 1% n 6%
West Midlands 91% 183 183 100% 92 50% 1 1% 3 2% 1 1% 12 7% 4 2% 3 2% 15 8% 18 10% 7 4% 20 n% 3 2% 4 2%
Wales 51% 102 101 99% 50 50% 2 2% 3 3% 1 1% 4 4% 1 1% 1 1% 8 8% 8 8% 4 4% 15 15% 3 3% 1 1%
Scotland 87% 176 175 99% 91 52% 0 0% 3 2% 0 0% 6 3% 1 1% 3 2% 15 9% 15 9% 6 3% 31 18% 1 1% 3 2%
VoteBrexit Quotas Raw counts Results

Leave 37.5% 757 757 100% 326 43% 7 1% 24 3% 10 1% 66 9% 12 2% 29 4% 45 6% 78 10% 28 4% 87 Nn% 24 3% 21 3%
Remain 34.7% 701 701 100% 316 45% 5 1% 35 5% 5 1% 16 2% 7 1% 17 2% 54 8% 79 1% 26 4% 89 13% 5 1% 47 7%
None 27.8% 561 561 100% 331 59% 3 1% 7 1% 3 1% 8 1% 6 1% 5 1% 66 12% 45 8% 12 2% 66 2% 3 1% 6 1%
Vote2019 Quotas Raw counts Results

Conservative- 29.3% 592 593 100% 223 38% 4 1% 22 4% 10 2% 61 10% 13 2% 28 5% 22 4% 86 15% 30 5% 52 9% 19 3% 23 4%
party

Labour-party 21.6% 436 436 100% 212 49% 2 0% 16 4% 3 1% 7 2% 3 1% 8 2% 4 9% 33 8% 17 4% 67 15% 2 0% 25 6%
Liberal- 7.8% 158 158 100% 61 39% 2 1% 18 % 0 0% 2 1% 0 0% 7 4% 7 4% 26 16% 3 2% 13 8% 2 1% 17 %
democrats

Scottish- 2.6% 53 53 100% 22 42% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 2% 1 2% 1 2% 7 13% 2 4% 2 4% 15 28% 1 2% 1 2%
national-party

Other 5.9% 120 19 99% 54 45% 0 0% 4 3% 2 2% 4 3% 1 1% 1 1% n 9% 7 6% 8 7% 19 16% 5 4% 3 3%
No-vote 32.7% 660 660 100% 401 61% 7 1% 6 1% 3 0% 15 2% 7 1% 6 1% 77 12% 48 7% 6 1% 76 2% 3 0% 5 1%

Find Out Now interviewed 2,634 GB adults from 2022-07-11 to 2022-07-11, and produced a sample of 2,019 respondents which is nationally representative by: Gender, Age, Social Class, Region, Brexit Vote, 2019 General Election



